本公司保留技术及外形尺寸改进权力，如果更改，恕不另行通知
Specifications subject to change without notice
代理商
Distributor：
地址：中国宁波慈溪市经济开发区长池路739号
Add:739 Changchi Rd.,Economic Development Zone,
        Cixi,Ningbo,P.R.China
电话Tel：营销 (Domestic trade):

A-16 A-17
EAW EAW
型号命名/ Product Code System
EAW3000
注：手动排水或自动排水可在排水口插入内径为Φ5.5的PU管
        无压排水可在排水口插入外径为Φ8的PU管
Note:Manual drain or automatic drain can insert IDΦ5.5 PU tube at drain
outlet.Semi-Auto drain can insert ODΦ8 PU tube at drain outlet.
31.5
无
压
排
水
尺
寸
1
5
8
(S
e
m
i-
A
u
to
D
ra
in
1
5
8
)
1
5
7
G1/4 (02)
G3/8 (03)
G1/2 (04)
G1/4 (02)
G3/8 (03)
G1/2 (04)
67
接管螺纹
Port Thread
IN
5
4
1
0
3
63
bar 接管螺纹
Port Thread
OUT
4
5
C型支架
C-Bracket
45
O         S O        S
7
16.5
2
4
5 5
4
34.5

外形与安装尺寸/ Dimensions
EAD-402-03
型号命名/ Product Code System
接管螺纹
Port Thread
G1/4(02)
G3/8(03)
G1/2(04)
EAD             -          402               -               02
常用于自动排除管道、冷冻式空气干燥机、油水分离器、
贮气罐及大型空气过滤器底部等处的积水。可安装在不便
于进行人工排放废水、用气量较大，放水次数频繁的地方。
特点/ Characteristics
符号/ Symbol
18
2
φ68 G3/8
φ82
进气口
排水口
G1/4(02)
G3/8(03)
G1/2(04)
Port Thread
接管螺纹
系列代号
Series Code
型号
Model
Ofen used in eliminating the bottom water of pipeline air-dry machine oil-
warter segregator keeps air pot any air filter In convenience storg air and often
exhausting place you an install
Input
Drain Input
气源处理器安装附件/ Mouting Bracket
L型支架/ L-Bracket
C型支架/ C-Bracket
T 型支架/ T-Bracket
L型支架 L-Bracket C型支架 C-Bracket
T型支架 T-Bracket
EAR1000 系列/ Series
EAR2000 系列/ Series
EAW1000系列/ Series
EAW2000系列/ Series
EAR3000 系列/ Series
EAW3000 系列/ Series
EAR4000 系列/ Series
EAW4000 系列/ Series
B3
44      68       10      6.5      16     24.5    42      40       59    Φ26.5
34.5     67     16.5      7       18      27       47      45       76      Φ40
55      84       14       7       18       26       58      45       94     Φ47
44     68     40   T2.0   10     6.5    35     8.5  61.5    42   63.5   Φ19.5
34.5    67     63   T2.0 16.5     7      45      9      76     45     69     Φ25.4
55     84    79    T2.0   14      7      45      9      76      55    102    Φ25.4
适用系列
Design For
1000 系列/ Series  2000 系列/ Series
代号/ Mode    型号/ P/N   适用系列/ Design For Series
B3300
B3100
B3400
A      B      C      D       E       F       G       H      I        J
B
B300
B100
B400
代号/Mode  型号/ P/N  适用系列/ Design For Series
1000 系列/ Series
2000 系列/ Series
3000 系列/ Series
4000 系列/ Series
A       B       C       D       E       F       G      H       I        J        K         L